
Cube 04

Resourceful, discreet multipurpose LED 
downlight. Recessed. Low-glare. Each head 
tilts 30º in all directions. For indoor use. For 
area, room, display, surface and task lighting. 
Easy installation in any ceiling. Xicato LED 
technology. Choice of CCT, lumen and beam 
angle combinations. Minimum 50% energy 
saving compared to equivalent halogen. Light 
quality ensured for entire lifetime. Rigorously 
tested. Rigorously documented. The light you 
specify is the light you get.



By special order: other combinations of beam angle + CCT + Ra + lumen 

238x238mm

For indoor use/dry locations
Recessed
Die-cast aluminium/steel
Tilts 30˚ in all directions
Position lock 
Low-glare 
Operating ambient temperature -20˚ to +40˚
3,000 K or 4,000 K
Beam angle 20˚ or 40˚ 
1, 2 and 3-head models also available
Trimless models also available
Non-dimming drivers included
Dimming drivers available 
Xicato LED technology
CRI (Ra) 80 or 95
Five-year warranty
LED standard lifetime 50,000 hours
LED luminous flux 1000 or 2000 lm 
Fixture luminous efficacy 40 to 50 lm/W

Item no.

White 20°

40°

1000 lm

2000 lm

1000 lm

2000 lm

Ra 95 

Ra 80 

Ra 95 

Ra 80

3,000 K

4,000 K

3,000 K

4,000 K

Cube 04

Cube 04

C0493010NW

C0484020NW

C0493010MW

C0484020MW
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RoHS

4.2 kg

3.9 kg

1000 lm

2000 lm

IP 20

30

2000 lm version

175 mm

165 mm

250 mm

250 mm


